1Public Information
Masters of Power Solution
e MOS SJ MOSFET Selection Guide 2024
Advanced Power Master Semiconductor’s Silicon Carbide Technology
Masters of Power Solution
Power Master Semiconductor – All rights reserved
2Public Information
Masters of Power Solution

100V/div
4.0A/div
5V/div
20ns/div
100V/div
6.0A/div
5V/div
PMW60N070E7 : Turn-off SW waveforms without voltage oscillation !!!
9Public Information
Masters of Power Solution
600V/650V e MOS E7 MOSFET
Portfolio
Package
RDS(ON)_max
Die DPAK PQFN88 TOLL TO-220 TO-220F TO-247 3L TO-247 4L
28mΩ PMO60N028E7 PMW60N028E7 PMZ60N028E7
40mΩ PMO60N040E7 PMW60N040E7
70mΩ PMO60N070E7 PMW60N070E7
99mΩ PMO60N099E7 PMP60N099E7 PMF60N099E7  PMW60N099E7
105mΩ PML60N105E7 PMT60N105E7
180mΩ PMO60N180E7 PMP60N180E7 PMF60N180E7
280mΩ PMO60N280E7 PMD60N280E7 PMP60N280E7 PMF60N280E7
380mΩ PMO60N380E7 PMD60N380E7 PMP60N380E7 PMF60N380E7
600mΩ PMO60N600E7 PMD60N600E7 PMF60N600E7
180mΩ PMO65N180E7 PMF65N180E7
280mΩ PMO65N280E7 PMF65N280E7
380mΩ PMO65N380E7 PMF65N380E7
600mΩ PMO65N600E7 PMF65N600E7
1200mΩ PMO65N12KE7
6
5
0

Charger
UPSSolar
Server /
Telecom
TV / LED
Lighting
EV(OBC)Adaptor Class-D
Audio
ATX Power
10Public Information
Masters of Power Solution
600V/650V e MOS UF7 MOSFET Portfolio
Package
  RDS(ON)_max
Die DPAK PQFN88 TO-220 TO-220F TO-247 3L
30mΩ PMO60N030UF7 PMW60N030UF7
43mΩ PMO60N043UF7 PMW60N043UF7
75mΩ PMO60N075UF7 PMW60N075UF7
105mΩ PMO60N105UF7 PMW60N105UF7
193mΩ PMO60N193UF7 PMF60N193UF7
45mΩ PMO65N045UF7 PMW65N045UF7
310mΩ PMO65N310UF7
645mΩ PMO65N645UF7
6
5
0
V

EV(OBC)Adaptor Class-D
Audio
ATX Power
11Public Information
Masters of Power Solution
PMS e MOS E7 & UF7MOSFET Product Portfolio
Qualification
                         /
                   Package
 Voltage
       /
 RDS(ON)_max
e MOS E7 e MOS UF7
DPAK PQFN88 TOLL TO-220 TO-220F TO-247 3L TO-247 4L DPAK PQFN88 TO-220 TO-220F TO-247 3L
600V
28mΩ PMW60N028E7 PMZ60N028E7
30mΩ PMW60N030UF7
40mΩ PMW60N040E7
43mΩ PMW60N043UF7
70mΩ PMW60N070E7
75mΩ PMW60N075UF7
99mΩ PMP60N099E7 PMF60N099E7  PMW60N099E7
105mΩ PML60N105E7 PMT60N105E7 PMW60N105UF7
180mΩ PMP60N180E7 PMF60N180E7
193mΩ PMF60N193UF7
280mΩ PMD60N280E7 PMP60N280E7 PMF60N280E7
380mΩ PMD60N380E7 PMP60N380E7 PMF60N380E7
600mΩ PMD60N600E7 PMF60N600E7
650V
45mΩ PMW65N045UF7
180mΩ PMF65N180E7
280mΩ PMF65N280E7
380mΩ PMF65N380E7
600mΩ PMF65N600E7
1200mΩ
12Public Information
Masters of Power Solution
Ordering System  ( SJ MOSFET )